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OFF 18:06:25 Mrs.A.J.Ingram Carl Gardiner +10
Win: £2.80 ;Places: £1.50 £1.20 ;Forecast: £10.00 ;Trio: £13.70 SPBook: 123
Prize Money Today is £4,740 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £325

OFF 18:26:21 Seven Sports CC Gemma Byford +10
Win: £3.80 ;Places: £2.00 £2.20 ;Forecast: £18.70 ;Trio: £50.90 SPBook: 128

OFF 18:46:12 Fly To The Sky Tony Taylor +10
Win: £7.50 ;Places: £3.40 £1.90 ;Forecast: £16.70 ;Trio: £81.00 SPBook: 128

OFF 19:06:15 Mr.M.B.Christelow,Ms.A.B.Crawford,Miss.H.A.Schenk Stuart Maplesden +10
Win: £6.30 ;Places: £3.00 £2.10 ;Forecast: £22.20 ;Trio: £89.70 SPBook: 128

HOVE Meeting 57
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 21 March 2026
Sunny Course: Good - Watered
Race 1 18.06 500m Flat (A2) 1st £165, Others £60 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

JACKPOT BLUE 2 3.62 2111 1st ¾ EP,RailsToMid,Led1 33.1 3/1 29.53
Droopys Verdict 3 3.61 1222 2nd ¾ EP,Middle,AHandy 33.5 5/2 29.59
Bu Han Tag 6 3.66 4433 3rd 2¾ Wide,ClearRun 32.8 13/8F 29.76
Front Loaded 4 3.71 5555 4th 11½ Middle,Baulked1 33.7 16/1 30.46
Clairkeith Lainy 1 3.67 3344 5th 14¾ PkdStt,Crd&CkWide1 26.0 3/1 30.71
Vacant 5

Race 2 18.26 500m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

HAZELHILL GEM 6 3.46 1122 1st 2¼ EP,Wide,Crd&Led4 26.0 3/1 29.79
Forever Tender 5 3.57 4211 2nd 2¼ EP,Wide,Led1To4,Crd 28.3 9/2 29.98
Yougo Jessie 2 3.62 3444 3rd 7½ RlsToMid,Crd1&¼&4 27.6 7/4F 30.39
We Are Leeds 1 3.57 2333 4th 7¾ Railed,Crowded¼&4 30.6 20/1 30.41
Airlie Isabella 4 3.61 5555 5th 10 Middle,Baulked1,Crowded¼ 29.4 5/1 30.60
Doubtful Honey 3 3.65 6666 6th 13 Middle,Crowded&CkWide1 31.2 11/4 30.83

Race 3 18.46 500m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

LINKS FANTASY 1 3.62 4111 1st Nk EP,Railed,Led1,Crd3 35.4 6/1 30.66
Punk Rock Thief 2 3.67 3323 2nd Nk RlsToMid,Crd3,ChlRnIn 31.1 4/1 30.69
Ferryforth Zara 3 3.56 1252 3rd ½ QAw,Middle,ChlFrom4 31.1 10/3 30.70
Adachi Freddie 5 3.74 6434 4th 1¼ SAw,Middle,Chl&Baulked3 32.1 2/1F 30.76
Punk Rock Picard 4 3.57 2545 5th 2 Middle,Eased1,RanOn 33.3 6/1 30.83
Miss Swift 6 3.72 5666 6th 4¼ Wide,ClearRun 29.5 10/3 31.00

Race 4 19.06 500m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £445 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

PUNKROCK MERCURY 5 3.68 4332 1st ½ MidToW,CrdRnUp,Blk1,Ld4 36.2 8/1 30.11
Courty Ash 6 3.59 1121 2nd ½ QAw,Wide,Ld-½&From¾ 30.6 5/2J 30.16
Kanturk Tony 4 3.75 5443 3rd 1 Middle,CrdRnUp,Blk1,RanOn 33.5 7/1 30.20
Classic Bucko 2 3.68 3665 4th 3¼ RlsToMid,BlkRnUp,CrdWide1 32.2 5/2J 30.38
Forever Blue 1 3.65 2214 5th 5¾ EP,Railed,Led½To3 31.4 7/2 30.58
Trumpers Shreq 3 3.78 6556 6th 6½ SlowAway,BadlyBaulked1 36.0 3/1 30.64

 

OFF 19:26:19 Whizzy Syndicate Patrick Browne +10
Win: £3.70 ;Places: £2.60 £1.90 ;Forecast: £27.30 ;Trio: £37.00 SPBook: 123

OFF 19:46:32 Mr.R.P.Crockford,Mr.A.C.Taylor,Mr.P.D.Whelan Tony Taylor +5
Win: £5.00 ;Places: £1.50 £1.10 ;Forecast: £9.30 ;Trio: £20.60 SPBook: 120
PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 1
Withdrawals: Suzie Que - Lame

OFF 20:06:38 Mr.A.Nicholson,Mrs.W.E.Short Carl Gardiner +10
Win: £2.60 ;Places: £1.50 £3.30 ;Forecast: £24.20 ;Trio: £91.40 SPBook: 124
PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 2

OFF 20:26:45 Mr.S.A.Cahill,Mrs.T.J.Cahill Seamus Cahill +10
Win: £1.70 ;Places: £1.40 £1.80 ;Forecast: £6.20 ;Trio: £13.90 SPBook: 124
PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 3

Race 5 19.26 500m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

WHIZZY BLOOS 4 3.58 2122 1st 2 EP,SnLedTo2,CmAg4 33.8 9/1 29.81
Montalto Mist 3 3.62 1333 2nd 2 Middle,ClearRun 25.8 5/2 29.98
Mustang Maverick 6 3.57 5211 3rd 2¼ EP,Wide,Led2To4 34.6 2/1F 30.00
Bunny Blaster 1 3.78 3555 4th 3½ Railed,ClearRun 26.8 7/2 30.10
Pierre Gun 2 3.71 4444 5th 5 SAw,RlsToMid,Crd1 36.3 5/2 30.21
Vacant 5

Race 6 19.46 285m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £255 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £20)

LEAHYS BOLT 6 2-1- 1st 1 EP,Wide,Led1 35.7 11/4 16.90
Violet Freya 3 3-3- 2nd 1 Middle,ClearRun 29.0 4/6F 16.99
Courty Ivy 2 1-2- 3rd 1¾ RailsToMiddle,Crowded2 24.5 7/2 17.04
Attractionone 1 4-4- 4th 2 SAw,Railed,Baulked1 28.4 8/1 17.05
Vacant 5
Vacant 4

Race 7 20.06 500m Flat (A10) 1st £115 + Trophy, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION
£25)

SCOTT BREND'S BULLSEYE FINISH

WEE MISS BADGER 3 3.66 4322 1st Nk EP,Mid,Crd1,LdNrLn 27.8 7/2 30.44
Athy Town 2 3.62 2111 2nd Nk EP,RlsToMid,SnLdToNrLn 27.6 9/1 30.47
Southdowns Rose 6 3.67 5554 3rd 1¼ Wide,RanOnLate 27.1 2/1J 30.55
Chisem Toby 4 3.64 3433 4th 2¼ Middle,ClearRun 32.4 3/1 30.63
Chisem Naynay 1 3.65 1245 5th 5¾ Railed,Crowded1 26.5 2/1J 30.91
Vacant 5

Race 8 20.26 500m Flat (A9) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

IRRELEVENT 3 3.59 2111 1st 1¼ EP,Middle,SnLed 27.2 1/1F 30.26
Harley Quinn 6 3.62 3422 2nd 1¼ Wide,ClearRun 26.1 10/3 30.37
Fauna Rae 2 3.66 1233 3rd 2¾ EP,RlsToMid,Crd1,RanOn 26.4 4/1 30.49
Punk Rock Puff 4 3.67 4344 4th 9 Middle,Crowded1 33.1 9/2 30.98
Lava King 1 3.86 5555 5th 10½ SAw,Railed,Baulked2 32.4 7/1 31.10
Vacant 5
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OFF 20:46:29 Mr.J.P.Buttrick Richard Rees +10
Win: £2.40 ;Places: £1.10 £1.50 ;Forecast: £5.50 ;Trio: £15.40 SPBook: 124
PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 4 & STRAIGHT-4 LEG 1

OFF 21:06:33 Miss.S.J.Creese,Miss.C.E.Purvis Seamus Cahill +10
Win: £1.70 ;Places: £1.50 £1.60 ;Forecast: £8.10 ;Trio: £14.00 SPBook: 123
PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 5 & STRAIGHT-4 LEG 2

OFF 21:26:42 Mr.J.W.f.Strong Paul Donovan +5
Win: £1.90 ;Places: £1.40 £1.50 ;Forecast: £6.80 ;Trio: £43.50 SPBook: 129
PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 6 & STRAIGHT-4 LEG 3

OFF 21:46:49 Mr.T.J.Beamson Seamus Cahill +10
Win: £2.70 ;Places: £1.40 £1.00 ;Forecast: £8.30 ;Trio: £72.60 SPBook: 128
Straight-4 £100
STRAIGHT-4 LEG 4

HOVE Meeting 57
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 21 March 2026
Sunny Course: Good - Watered
Race 9 20.46 500m Flat (A1) 1st £205, Others £65 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

AVARUA SARAH 1 3.54 1111 1st ½ QuickAway,Railed,ALed 28.9 13/8F 29.62
Waitininthewings 2 3.64 3322 2nd ½ RailsToMiddle,Blk1,RanOn 33.7 5/2 29.66
Boom Boom Bullet 5 3.56 2233 3rd 2 Wide,Crowded2 29.7 5/2 29.78
Front Uno 3 3.64 5554 4th 4¼ Middle,Crowded1 37.6 18/1 29.97
Brideside Belle 4 3.61 4445 5th 5½ Mid,Crd1,Crd&Checked2 28.8 10/3 30.06
Vacant 6

Race 10 21.06 500m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

LIMESTONE FIZZ 5 3.48 1111 1st ½ QAw,Middle,ALed 30.0 2/1F 29.73
Hes Non Stop 3 3.59 3222 2nd ½ EP,Middle,WideRnIn,AHandy 31.8 7/2 29.78
Amazing Force 1 3.68 4433 3rd 1¼ Railed,Crowded1 30.4 9/4 29.83
Backoftheline 2 3.69 5554 4th 4½ RailsToMiddle,Crowded1 27.1 5/1 30.09
Boogie Bullet 4 3.61 2345 5th 6 Middle,ClearRun 28.0 4/1 30.21
Vacant 6

Race 11 21.26 285m Flat (D1) 1st £155, Others £55 Total £430 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

SLANEYSIDE SWADE 5 1-1- 1st 2¼ QAw,MidToWide,ALed 35.8 6/4F 16.36
Montalto Star 6 2-2- 2nd 2¼ EP,Wide,ClearRun 31.6 7/2 16.54
Untold Tether 1 4-3- 3rd 6 Railed,Baulked1 33.1 7/1 16.85
Elite Liberty 3 3-4- 4th 6¼ Middle,Baulked1 33.4 7/1 16.86
Sevenofdiamonds 2 5-5- 5th 7¾ SAw,Railed,Baulked1 36.0 3/1 16.99
Punk Rock Rose 4 6-6- 6th 10 Middle,Baulked1 26.4 5/1 17.17

Race 12 21.46 500m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £455 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

HELLO MAGGIE 4 3.56 2111 1st 2¾ EP,Middle,Led1 27.4 15/8F 29.49
Imonlytwink 6 3.53 1222 2nd 2¾ EP,Wide,ClearRun 27.0 10/3 29.72
Crossfield Craig 2 3.62 3333 3rd 4½ EP,RlsToMid,Crd3,MidRnIn 33.2 6/1 29.85
Fire Snow 5 3.68 4444 4th 5¾ Middle,Crowded3 38.8 10/1 29.95
Westwood Jack 3 3.74 6555 5th 7½ SAw,Middle,Baulked1 30.3 11/4 30.10
Bunny Rascal 1 3.73 5666 6th Dis HitRails1,BBlk¼ 32.2 4/1 00.00

 


